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Contact List Participants Vision Workshop, Nairobi (27th September) 

Number Name Organisation Contact (Email/Tel.) 

1 Joshua Oria Kisumu Water and Sewerage Company oriaowino@gmail.com 

2 Lawrence Katinga Nyeri Water and Sewerage Company katingali@yahoo.com  

3 John O. Ntambare 
Siaya Bondo Water and Sewerage Company 
(SIBO) 

+254 734 315 330 

4 Patrick P. Onyango GTZ-WSRP +254 721 172 661 

5 Moses Wakala GTZ-Ecosan 
+254 721 743 171 
wakala.gtz@gmail.com 

6 Romas Radke GTZ-AKUT  PSDA radke@akut-umwelt.de 

7 Gunter Ullrich GTZ-AKUT PSDA gunter@gtwu.de 

8 James Raude Egerton University- ROSA ramesso@yahoo.com 

9 Nicholas Mabea Nithi Water and Sewerage Company nithiwasco@yahoo.com 

10 Nina Henning SC Johnson nina.henning@gmail.com 
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11 Agnes Njuguna Millenium Environmental Solutions (MES) 
+254 715 269 267  
wagnes03@yahoo.com 

12 Nancy Atello Kenya Water for Health (KWAHO) 
+254 722 438 718 
info@kwaho.org 
n.atello@kawho.org 

13 Mohamed Maina Thika Water co.Ltd  +254 720 819 326 

14 Adam A. Hassan 
Arid Lands Development Focus (Aldef) 
Kenya 

hassan_adan@yahoo.com 
+254 725 368 377 

15 Rose Nyawira Community Cleaning Services 
rnyawira@gmail.com 
+254 720 428 986 

16 Simon Nduati Millenium Environmental Solutions (MES) 
nyata74@yahoo.com 
+254 722 420 878  

17 William Masore 
Ministry of Public Health and Sanitation 
(MOPHS) 

w_masore@yahoo.com 
+254 728 085 801 

18 N. Muguna 
Nairobi Water and Sewerage Company 
(NCWSC)   

nmugana@nairobiwater.co.ke 
+254 722 524 415 

19 Harry Guelker German Red Cross (GRC) grcubo_watsan@gmx.net 

20 Daniel Nganga 
Muranga Water abn Sanitation Company  
(MUWASCO) 

muwasco@yahoo.com 
+254 721 626 795 
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21 Ambugo Antony SIBO Water and Sanitation  
tony.md@yahoo.com 
+254 722 473 850 

22 Philip Otieno PLAN International 
philip.otieno@plan-international.org 
+254 733 833 905 

23 Frank Marita PLAN International 
frank.marita@plan-international.org 
+254 722 524 167 

24 Pradnya Thakur ESF-India +91 986 7852 994 

25 Wycliffe Osumba GTZ Consultant 
Osumbawycliffe@yahoo.com 
+254 712 930 576 

26 Kenneth Owade Sanergy +254 727 624 116 

27 John Mungai Ministry of Energy +254 733 871 397 

28 Edwin Orina Kenya Red Cross +254 724 247 440 

29 Simon Okoth Water Services Trust Fund (WSTF) +254 722 789 642 

30 Joy Rungu 
Jomo Kenyatta University of Agriculture 
and Technology (JKUAT) 

+729 325 934 

 

 

 

http://www.jkuat.ac.ke/
http://www.jkuat.ac.ke/
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31 Humphrey Kaburu 
Community Development Trust Fund 
(CDTF) 

hkaburu@cdtfkenya.org 

32 Moses Nowiga Meru Water and Sewerage Company mnjiiri@yahoo.com 

33 M. Mutuka Yatta Water & Seanitation Co. LTD yattawac@yahoo.com 

34 James Kiambati REDSAN Company kiambatijames@yahoo.com 

35 Dishon Muraya Kenya Prision Department myrayad@yahoo.com 

36 Loice Kamau Athi Water Services Board (AWSB) kamau@awsboard.go.ke 

37 M.M. Mbinga Athi Water Services Board (AWSB) mmbinga@awsboard.go.ke 

38 Josephine Thomeh German Agro Action njerithomeh@yahoo.com 

39 Vincent Miano Ecosan Kenya Vincent.miano@ecosankenya.org 

40 Nele Foerch 
Centre for International Capacity 
Development (CICD), University of Siegen 

Nele.foerch@uni-siegen.de 
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41 Yvonne Moseti Egerton University, ROSA ymoseti@yahoo.com 

42 Emery Sindani Susan Design emery@susan-design.org 

43 Julie Muwuga Kenya Water Institute (KEWI) muwuga@yahoo.com 

44 Martin Wafler seecon martin.wafler@seecon.ch 

45 Johannes Heeb seecon Johannes.heeb@seecon.ch 

46 Laura Kraft GTZ kraft_laura@yahoo.de 

47    

48    

49    

50    

 


